

**CAS GARAGE PTE LTD**

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Address: NO 78, SHENTON WAY, #07-16
S(079120)

Telephone: 64193000 Fax: 68357416

Email: assignment@lkkauto.com

Make/ Model : HYUNDAI I30

Date: 23.12.2019

Chassis No : KMHC851CVHU035133

Vehicle No: SLN5543B

Date/Time of Accide 20.12.2019/ 2200

Date of Reg: 09.05.2017

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost**TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR**

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE		FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 846.50	de✓	\$ 846.50
2	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER	1	\$ 45.20	X	\$ 45.20
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP	1	\$ 298.50	Rp✓	\$ de✓ 298.50
4	FRONT BUMPER UPPER STRIP RUBBER	1	\$ 145.30	✓	\$ 145.30
5	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE WITH SENSOR	1	\$ 1,456.30	orig✓	\$ 1,456.30
6	FRONT RADIATOR AIR GUIDE	2	\$ 185.70	LH-RH X	\$ 371.40
7	FRONT GRILLE UPPER GARNISH	1	\$ 265.80	de✓	\$ 265.80
8	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOLDING	1	\$ 289.60	cm✓	\$ 289.60
9	FRONT LOGO	1	\$ 75.80	ru✓	\$ 75.80
10	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	2	\$ 85.70	LH-de✓	\$ RH-X 171.40
11	FRONT BUMPER BRACKETS	2	\$ 85.90	LH-de✓	\$ RH-X 171.80
12	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 245.80	cm✓	\$ 245.80
13	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	1	\$ 65.80	de✓	\$ 65.80
14	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 1,076.20	BT✓	\$ 1,076.20
15	FRONT BUMPER STIFFENER	1	\$ 185.70	X	\$ 185.70
16	FRONT BUMPER SENSORS	2	\$ 225.80	ru✓	\$ 903.20
17	FRONT SENSOR HARNESS	1	\$ 398.70	7m✓	\$ 398.70
18	FRONT RESONATOR BOX	1	\$ 345.20	X	\$ 345.20
19	FRONT INTAKE AIR VENT	1	\$ 198.50	X	\$ 198.50
20	FRONT WASHER TANK	1	\$ 158.90	X	\$ 158.90
21	FRONT BUMPER DAYLIGHT COVERS	2	\$ 198.50	LH-ut✓	\$ RH-X 397.00
22	FRONT BUMPER DAYLIGHT	2	\$ 643.00	LH-cm✓	\$ RH-X 1,286.00
23	FRONT BUMPER DAYLIGHT SIDE AIR VENTS	2	\$ 98.70	LH-de✓	\$ RH-X 197.40
24	FRONT BUMPER ACTIVE FLAPS	2	\$ 382.50	X	\$ 765.00
25	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 1,335.80	✓	\$ 1,335.80
26	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 245.30	de✓	\$ 245.30
27	FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER	1	\$ 398.20	de✓	\$ 398.20
28	HEADLAMPS	2	\$ 1,405.80	LH-ut✓	\$ RH-X 2,811.60
29	HEADLAMPS BRACKETS	2	\$ 95.60	LH-?	\$ RH-X 191.20
30	FRONT RADIATOR	1	\$ 658.20	de✓	\$ 658.20
31	FRONT RADIATOR FAN COWLING	1	\$ 345.80	X	\$ 345.80

32	FRONT RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	2	\$ 285.60	X	\$ 571.20
33	FRONT CONDENSER	1	\$ 698.50	hd	\$ 698.50
34	FRONT BONNET	1	\$ 2,254.20	bt	\$ 2,254.20
35	FRONT BONNET INNER LOCK	1	\$ 185.60	Rp	\$ 185.60
36	FRONT FENDERS	2	\$ 987.10	X	\$ 1,974.20
37	FRONT FENDERS INSULATOR	2	\$ 158.20	X	\$ 316.40
38	FRONT FENDERS INNER SHIELD	2	\$ 245.60	RH	\$ 491.20
Total List Price Cost					\$ 22,838.40
PARTS DISCOUNT 20%					\$ 18,270.72

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	1SET	\$ 50.00	ht	\$ 45 50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1SET	\$ 30.00	ner	\$ 30.00
3	FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	NA	\$ 20 30.00
4	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING SET	2 SET	\$ 30.00	NA	\$ 20 60.00
5	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	Re	\$ 10 30.00
Total Special Nett Items					\$ 200.00
Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works					
Job Scope					Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS					\$ 2,000.00
Spray Painting					
Job Scope					Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS					\$ 2,000.00
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)					
Job Scope					Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA					\$ 200.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT CONDENSER /RADIATOR AND TOP UP AIR CON GAS					\$ 120.00
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING					\$ 150.00
Total Others Cost					\$ 470.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$ 22,940.72

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD
 UEN 201828067M
 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-27 AUTOSAY,
 SINGAPORE 417823

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan
 Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171
 Email: allan@casgarage.sg
 Fax : 6509 9501

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:

Tanfik 97495749/67418434
 WP
 27/12/19 1015
 sur @lkkauto.com
 tanfik @lkkauto.com
 5 days
 lumpsum
 Resurvey after repair.

REQUEST FOR SUPPLEMENTS PARTS

Vehicle No	SLN5543B	Date of Request	30.12.2019
Vehicle Model	HYUNDAI IONIC	Number of Days to Extend (If any)	

/N	Part Number	Part Description	Quantity	LIST Price
1		FRONT RADAR DETECTOR <i>crv ✓</i>	1	\$2,910.50
2		FRONT RADIATOR INVERTER <i>?</i>	1	\$798.70
3		FRONT RADAR SENSOR HARDNESS <i>cut ✓</i>	1	\$298.50
4		FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>del ✓</i>	1	\$293.60